
St. Joseph Services Programming Wish List 

Adult Education 

Youth Programs 

If you would like to support St. Joseph Services with one of these wish list items, please ship to 1501 N 
Oakley Blvd, Chicago, IL 60622, or provide us with specific instructions on how to spend your donation. If 

you would like to make a donation online, please click here 

Any questions? Please call (773) 278-0484 

Item Quantity Price Total Reference 

Bulletin Board 3 $55 $165 To showcase student work 
and community events 
Click here 

Expo Markers 200 $7 per 
12 pack 

$120 We go through 20 markers 
per month   Click here 

Portable 
Whiteboard 

1 $80 $80 Click here 

Map of United 
States and World 

4 $13 $52 1 for each Citizenship 
classroom in Humboldt Park 
Click here 

Citizenship Books 
Class Set  
(15 students) 

4 $320 $1,280 We have an account to 
order the books from New 
Readers Press 

Glenview ESL 
Books Class Set  
(10 students) 

5 $300 $1,500 We have an account to 
order the books from 
Cambridge University Press 

Avondale ESL 
Books Class set  
(10 students) 

4 $280 $1,120 We have an account to 
order the books from 
Tenaya Press 

Samsung Galaxy 8” 
32 GB Tablet 

16 $170 $2,720 Click here 

SMART Board  1 $5,335 $5,335 6265-v2 Interactive flat 
panel with IQ 65" Class  
Click here 

Electric Pencil 
Sharpener 

1 $120 $120 Click here 

Item Quantity Price Total Reference 

Sports equipment:  

 Basketballs  

 Dodgeballs  

 Kickballs 

 Portable soccer 
goals 

 Ball pump 

 Hula hoops 

 Large gym 
equipment bag 

 

3 

2 (set of 6) 

3 

2 (set of 2) 

 

2 

2 (set of 3) 

1 

 

$20 

$30 

$13 

$30 

 

$8 

$30 

$25 

$320  

Click here 

Click here 

Click here 

Click here 

 

Click here 

Click here 

Click here 

School supplies: 

 Mini whiteboards 

 Children’s books 
(English and 
Spanish) 

 Hundreds Charts 

 

10 

20 

 

 

3 

 

$9 

$5-10 

 

 

$25 

$315  

Click here 

 

 

 

Click here 

Gardening Supplies 

 Gardening kit 

 Compost bin 

 

3 

1 

 

$19 

$28 

$85  

Click here 

Click here 

Art Supplies    Markers, crayons, 

glue, paint supplies 

https://stjosephservices.crm.salsalabs.org/webDonation/
https://www.amazon.com/VIZ-PRO-Notice-Inches-Silver-Aluminium/dp/B00U3F18X0/ref=sr_1_3?ie=UTF8&qid=1525377909&sr=8-3&keywords=bulletin+board+48+x+36
https://www.amazon.com/AmazonBasics-Low-Odor-Dry-Erase-Markers/dp/B00T3ROSTU/ref=sr_1_1?s=electronics&ie=UTF8&qid=1525368720&sr=1-1&keywords=black+expo+markers
https://www.amazon.com/Nosiva-Tripod-Whiteboard-Lightweight-Adjustable/dp/B01MT3H3XS/ref=sr_1_3?ie=UTF8&qid=1525368530&sr=8-3&keywords=dry+erase+board+with+stand&refinements=p_72%3A2661618011
https://www.amazon.com/Kappa-United-States-Posters-School/dp/B079QFG353/ref=sr_1_1?ie=UTF8&qid=1525368344&sr=8-1&keywords=classroom+map+of+world
https://www.amazon.com/Samsung-Galaxy-Wifi-Tablet-Black/dp/B075VSG1TQ/ref=sr_1_4?ie=UTF8&qid=1525812333&sr=8-4&keywords=Samsung+Galaxy+Tab+A+8.0+2017
https://www.cdw.com/product/SMART-Board-6265-V2-interactive-flat-panel-with-iQ-65in-Class-64.5in-viewabl/4471312?RecommendedForEDC=4527532&RecoType=RP&cm_sp=Product-_-Session&ProgramIdentifier=3#PO
https://www.officedepot.com/a/products/195014/Bostitch-Super-Pro-Glow-Commercial-Electric/
https://www.amazon.com/Spalding-NBA-Street-Basketball-Intermediate/dp/B00HNQD894/ref=sr_1_3?s=sporting-goods&ie=UTF8&qid=1526571939&sr=1-3&keywords=basketball&th=1
https://www.amazon.com/Franklin-Sports-Playground-Balls-Carry/dp/B06XGJF2WZ/ref=sr_1_4?s=sporting-goods&ie=UTF8&qid=1526570917&sr=1-4&keywords=dodgeballs
https://www.amazon.com/WAKA-Official-Kickball-Youth-8-5/dp/B00BEFQ9OG/ref=sr_1_6?ie=UTF8&qid=1527880115&sr=8-6&keywords=kickballs
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B00WL6LC1W?ref_=ams_ad_dp_asin_img
https://www.amazon.com/Franklin-Sports-Ball-Maintenance-Kit/dp/B001ZFIA6U/ref=sr_1_1?s=sporting-goods&ie=UTF8&qid=1527880239&sr=1-1&keywords=ball+pump
https://www.amazon.com/Classic-Hula-Hoop-Set-3/dp/B0052NQWFM/ref=sr_1_7?ie=UTF8&qid=1526571153&sr=8-7&keywords=kids+hula+hoop
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B078J3SDSC/ref=sspa_dk_detail_0?psc=1&pd_rd_i=B078J3SDSC&pd_rd_wg=nNu9v&pd_rd_r=H6V13X66HZDFZC9VCC7V&pd_rd_w=IrUeF
https://www.amazon.com/Sparco-Marker-Melamine-Surface-SPR75620/dp/B001PME3FA/ref=sr_1_3?ie=UTF8&qid=1526572155&sr=8-3&keywords=whiteboard+portable
https://www.amazon.com/Carson-Dellosa-Publishing-CD-5604-Hundreds-Pocket/dp/B000CD0SRA/ref=sr_1_4?s=office-products&ie=UTF8&qid=1526572324&sr=1-4&keywords=hundreds+chart
https://www.amazon.com/Clever-Kid-Toys-Gardening-Watering/dp/B078HX637W/ref=sr_1_1?ie=UTF8&qid=1526572620&sr=8-1&keywords=childrens+gardening+supplies
https://www.amazon.com/Educational-Insights-Dont-See-Through-Compost-Container/dp/B00486Y80A/ref=sr_1_1?s=toys-and-games&ie=UTF8&qid=1526572729&sr=1-1&keywords=compost+bin

