St. Joseph Services Programming Wish List ST. JOSEPH



Adult Education









Item	Quantity	Price	Total	Reference	
Bulletin Board	3	\$55	\$165	To showcase student work and community events Click here	
Expo Markers	200	\$7 per 12 pack	\$120	We go through 20 markers per month <u>Click here</u>	
Portable Whiteboard	1	\$80	\$80	<u>Click here</u>	
Map of United States and World	4	\$13	\$52	1 for each Citizenship classroom in Humboldt Park Click here	
Citizenship Books Class Set (15 students)	4	\$320	\$1,280	We have an account to order the books from New Readers Press	
Glenview ESL Books Class Set (10 students)	5	\$300	\$1,500	We have an account to order the books from Cambridge University Press	
Avondale ESL Books Class set (10 students)	4	\$280	\$1,120	We have an account to order the books from Tenaya Press	
Samsung Galaxy 8" 32 GB Tablet	16	\$170	\$2,720	<u>Click here</u>	
SMART Board	1	\$5,335	\$5,335	6265-v2 Interactive flat panel with IQ 65" Class Click here	
Electric Pencil Sharpener	1	\$120	\$120	<u>Click here</u>	













Item	Quantity	Price	Total	Reference
Sports equipment:			\$320	
 Basketballs 	3	\$20		Click here
 Dodgeballs 	2 (set of 6)	\$30		Click here
 Kickballs 	3	\$13		Click here
 Portable soccer goals 	2 (set of 2)	\$30		<u>Click here</u>
 Ball pump 	2	\$8		Click here
 Hula hoops 	2 (set of 3)	\$30		Click here
 Large gym equipment bag 	1	\$25		<u>Click here</u>
School supplies:			\$315	
 Mini whiteboards 	10	\$9		Click here
 Children's books (English and Spanish) 	20	\$5-10		
 Hundreds Charts 	3	\$25		<u>Click here</u>
Gardening Supplies			\$85	
 Gardening kit 	3	\$19		Click here
Compost bin	1	\$28		<u>Click here</u>
Art Supplies				Markers, crayons, glue, paint supplies





If you would like to support St. Joseph Services with one of these wish list items, please ship to 1501 N Oakley Blvd, Chicago, IL 60622, or provide us with specific instructions on how to spend your donation. If you would like to make a donation online, please click here

Any questions? Please call (773) 278-0484